
Features 2023 League Schedule 
 

Monday, May 29  at Sparta (non-league)    7:00 pm 
 
Thursday, June 1  *at Bangor      7:30 pm 
 
Sunday, June 4  *Norwalk      4:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, June 7  at Eau Claire Cavaliers (Carson Park)  7:30 pm 
 
Saturday, June 10  *La Crescent       11:00 am 

◼ Followed by Bean Bag Tournament at Features 
 
Sunday, June 11  *La Crosse 35ers     4:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, June 14  at Reedsburg      7:00 pm 
 
Friday June 16 – Sunday June 18  at Hayward Tournament (2 to 4 games) 
 
Friday, June 23 to Sunday, June 25 Home Tournament at Onalaska Legion 

◼ Saturday Night Band at Onalaska Legion Garage from 8 pm to 11 pm 
 
Sunday, July 2  *Bangor      4:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, July 5  *at La Crosse 35ers     7:00 pm 
 
Sunday, July 8  Holmen Legion      Time TBD 
 
Sunday, July 9  *Sparta      4:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, July 11  *at La Crescent     7:00 pm 
 
Sunday, July 16  *Viroqua      4:30 pm 
 
Tuesday, July 18  at Winona Chiefs (Gabrych Park)   7:30 pm 
 
Thursday, July 20  *at Sparta      7:00 pm 
 
Sunday, July 23  *at Norwalk      4:30 pm 
 
Wednesday, July 26  Reedsburg      5:30 pm 
 
Friday, July 28   *at Viroqua      7:00 pm 
 
Monday, July 31  at Eau Claire Cavaliers (Carson Park)  7:30 pm 
 
August 1-6   MVL League Championships 
August 11-13   WBA Regionals 
August 19-21   WBA State Tournament 


